Race Date
September 09, 2023

Bib No Name

Team - Berea-Midpark
Team Score (places): 40

727 Bailey Bechtel
729 Eloise Gravel
733 Harper Johnson
731 Josie West

730 Giulia Turtoi
735 Lily Scanlon
732 Mciver Amire
725 Helena Boyer
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Team - BUCKEYE
Team Score (places): 41

760 Sophia Regiec
757 Allison Schell
754 Alexa Rundle
752 Maddy Kost

761 Shelby Skilskyj
755 Melina Ventouris
763 Aria Knight

756 Jenna DeSimone
751 Shannon Bartter
758 Leighna Voloschuk
764 Kate Shearer
765 Lily Wolff

762 Madison Gaylord
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Team - ELYRIA
Team Score (places): 91

828 Tori Bell

831 Madison Moran
829 Erin Crouse

826 Lily Parker

830 Ayisah Bolarinwa
827 Breah Kamfolt
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Team - Columbia

Team Score (places): Inc.

1 782 Riley Egli
2 781 Hana Bodo

Results By DMC Timing

Buckeye Invitational 2023

Final Team Results

Girls
HS GIRLS
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
GRAD Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 22:56.2
10 1 1 20:29.9 20:29.9 0:00.0
10 4 5 22:26.9 42:56.8 1:57.0
9 7 12 22:52.6 1:05:49.4 2:22.7
10 11 23 23:45.4 1:29:34.9 3:155
10 17 40 25:06.0 1:54:40.9 4:36.1
9 (22) (62) 26:29.7 2:21:10.7 5:59.8
9 (23) (85) 27:13.4  2:48:24.1 6:43.5
11 More Than 7 29:12.3 3:17:36.5 8:42.4
Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 23:07.0
10 2 2 21:25.8 21:25.8 0:00.0
11 3 5 22:09.9 43:35.7 0:44.0
12 10 15 23:41.8 1:07:17.5 2:15.9
12 12 27 23:47.8 1:31:05.4 2:22.0
10 14 41 24:29.6  1:55:35.0 3:03.8
12 (15) (56) 24:29.7  2:20:04.8 3:03.9
9 (16) (72) 24:29.8  2:44:34.7 3:04.0
11 More Than 7 26:15.1 3:10:49.9 4:49.3
12 More Than 7 26:39.0 3:37:28.9 5:13.1
11 More Than 7 30:03.6 4:07:32.5 8:37.8
9 More Than 7 33:48.5 4:41:21.1 12:22.7
9 More Than 7 34:29.8 5:15:51.0 13:04.0
9 More Than 7 34:37.0 5:50:28.0 13:11.1
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 25:52.0
10 5 5 22:32.5 22:32.5 0:00.0
9 13 18 24:09.6 46:42.2 1:37.1
10 20 38 26:10.2 1:12:52.4 3:37.7
12 26 64 28:13.7 1:41:06.2 5:41.2
9 27 91 28:13.9 2:09:20.1 5:41.4
11 (28) (119) 29:04.4 2:38:24.6 6:31.9
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
12 6 6 22:48.4 22:48.4 0:00.0
12 9 15 23:23.0 46:11.4 0:34.5
1 09/09/2023 10:54:35




Buckeye Invitational 2023

Race Date
September 09, 2023 Final Team Results
Girls
HS GIRLS
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name GRAD Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Columbia Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
3 788 Youstina Hannah 10 18 33 25:40.5 1:11:52.0 2:52.1
4 786 McKylie Cusano 11 19 52 25:50.8 1:37:42.9 3:024
Team - Coventry Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 801 Maggie Griffin 11 8 8 22:55.0 22:55.0 0:00.0
2 799 Chloe Eder 12 25 33 27:50.1 50:45.2 4:55.0
3 800 Lilly Ledford 12 29 62 30:15.1  1:21:00.3 7:20.1
4 803 Shelby Carmichael 9 30 92 30:41.7 1:51:42.1 7:46.6
Team - Lutheran West Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 839 Autumn Weidus 10 21 21 26:18.9 26:18.9 0:00.0
2 838 Georgia Miller 11 24 45 27:34.5 53:53.4 1:15.6
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